
Cavallara 06 10 19 MX1 MX2 Rider Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda 1:55.683
Miglior T.

1 1:56.843 09:16:46.089

2 4:49.824 09:21:35.913

3 1:56.700 09:23:32.613

4 2:38.446 09:26:11.059

5 1:55.683 09:28:06.742

 Po. 2 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha + 00.094
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.539 09:17:16.448

2 2:27.218 09:19:43.666

3 1:57.609 09:21:41.275

4 2:29.568 09:24:10.843

5 2:06.964 09:26:17.807

6 1:55.777 09:28:13.584

 Po. 3 - # 70 RUSTICHELLI M. - Husqvarna + 00.297
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.980 09:16:51.193

2 2:27.724 09:19:18.917

3 2:03.968 09:21:22.885

4 1:56.080 09:23:18.965

5 2:32.994 09:25:51.959

6 1:59.178 09:27:51.137

7 2:32.272 09:30:23.409

 Po. 4 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M. - Honda + 02.619
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.830 09:16:19.929

2 2:41.109 09:19:01.038

3 1:59.380 09:21:00.418

4 2:26.836 09:23:27.254

5 1:58.302 09:25:25.556

6 2:39.623 09:28:05.179

7 2:31.738 09:30:36.917

 Po. 5 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha + 02.993
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.730 09:15:54.653

2 1:58.676 09:17:53.329

3 2:40.384 09:20:33.713

4 1:59.380 09:22:33.093

5 2:36.428 09:25:09.521

6 2:00.172 09:27:09.693

7 2:45.040 09:29:54.733

 Po. 6 - # 696 CASETTARI A. - Kawasaki + 03.074
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.938 09:16:58.036

2 2:33.032 09:19:31.068

3 2:07.628 09:21:38.696

4 2:00.021 09:23:38.717

5 3:03.153 09:26:41.870

6 1:58.757 09:28:40.627

 Po. 7 - # 173 DALLA VALLE A. - + 03.493
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.949 09:15:58.583

2 1:59.176 09:17:57.759

3 2:23.962 09:20:21.721

4 2:16.740 09:22:38.461

5 1:59.835 09:24:38.296

6 2:28.271 09:27:06.567

 Po. 8 - # 24 FAUSTI A. - TM + 04.538
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.265 09:17:02.311

2 2:01.694 09:19:04.005

3 2:00.221 09:21:04.226

4 2:56.961 09:24:01.187

 Po. 9 - # 88 MARIANI L. - Kawasaki + 04.904
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.105 09:17:04.449

2 4:47.527 09:21:51.976

3 2:09.118 09:24:01.094

4 2:00.587 09:26:01.681

 Po. 10 - # 123 GIAMMARIA L. - Yamaha + 07.117
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.855 09:16:29.330

2 2:28.975 09:18:58.305

3 2:05.328 09:21:03.633

4 2:17.933 09:23:21.566

5 2:16.071 09:25:37.637

6 2:02.800 09:27:40.437

7 2:04.830 09:29:45.267

 Po. 11 - # 113 FIORUCCI M. - + 09.022
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.346 09:15:28.808

2 2:15.000 09:17:43.808

3 2:09.456 09:19:53.264

4 2:06.537 09:21:59.801

5 2:38.014 09:24:37.815

6 3:15.920 09:27:53.735

7 2:04.705 09:29:58.440

 Po. 12 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. - TM + 09.417
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.552 09:16:16.833

2 2:36.341 09:18:53.174

3 2:09.656 09:21:02.830

4 2:06.252 09:23:09.082

5 2:10.257 09:25:19.339

6 2:14.404 09:27:33.743

7 2:05.100 09:29:38.843

 Po. 13 - # 2 CALISE A. - Yamaha + 09.481
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.444 09:15:27.118

2 2:12.583 09:17:39.701

3 2:29.536 09:20:09.237

4 2:06.549 09:22:15.786

5 2:55.054 09:25:10.840

6 2:05.164 09:27:16.004

7 2:51.365 09:30:07.369

 Po. 14 - # 6 ORLANDI F. - Kawasaki + 09.867
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.550 09:15:30.125

2 2:10.367 09:17:40.492

3 2:05.999 09:19:46.491

4 2:06.305 09:21:52.796

5 2:54.026 09:24:46.822

6 2:14.177 09:27:00.999

7 2:05.629 09:29:06.628

 Po. 15 - # 398 DI LEONARDO L. - Honda + 11.127
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.571 09:15:43.156

2 3:19.982 09:19:03.138

3 3:16.880 09:22:20.018

4 2:06.810 09:24:26.828

5 2:07.132 09:26:33.960

6 2:38.029 09:29:11.989

Fastest lap: 1:55.683 
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Cavallara 06 10 19 MX1 MX2 Rider Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 711 NERI G. - TM + 12.748
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.022 09:16:08.408

2 2:14.417 09:18:22.825

3 3:24.483 09:21:47.308

4 2:09.461 09:23:56.769

5 2:08.431 09:26:05.200

6 2:28.184 09:28:33.384

 Po. 17 - # 317 MANCINI M. - Kawasaki + 13.851
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.528 09:16:19.837

2 2:24.752 09:18:44.589

3 2:11.723 09:20:56.312

4 2:33.865 09:23:30.177

5 2:09.534 09:25:39.711

6 2:09.748 09:27:49.459

7 2:32.902 09:30:22.361

 Po. 18 - # 278 FEDERICI L. - Yamaha + 16.519
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.230 09:16:18.261

2 2:17.207 09:18:35.468

3 2:12.691 09:20:48.159

4 2:14.257 09:23:02.416

5 2:12.202 09:25:14.618

6 2:32.523 09:27:47.141

7 2:32.289 09:30:19.430

 Po. 19 - # 64 PESCI G. - Honda + 19.148
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.842 09:16:26.810

2 2:18.736 09:18:45.546

3 2:14.831 09:21:00.377

4 2:17.154 09:23:17.531

 Po. 20 - # 43 MASSARO V. - KTM + 20.700
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.883 09:15:37.886

2 2:17.246 09:17:55.132

3 2:17.541 09:20:12.673

4 2:16.383 09:22:29.056

5 2:26.480 09:24:55.536

6 3:06.263 09:28:01.799

 Po. 21 - # 990 PAIANO N. - Suzuki + 22.212
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.574 09:16:41.937

2 2:25.919 09:19:07.856

3 2:57.210 09:22:05.066

4 2:17.895 09:24:22.961

 Po. 22 - # 19 CERONI S. - TM + 26.126
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.781 09:17:56.521

2 2:21.809 09:20:18.330

3 2:24.211 09:22:42.541

4 2:39.793 09:25:22.334

5 2:26.429 09:27:48.763

6 2:44.691 09:30:33.454

 Po. 23 - # 3 BEVILACQUA F. - Suzuki + 1:08.477
Dif. Primo

1 3:15.962 09:17:53.976

2 3:04.160 09:20:58.136

3 10:04.117 09:31:02.253

Fastest lap: 1:55.683 
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